$527,535 - 179 Seneca Trail, Crestview

MLS® #928180

$527,535

4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,655 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.00 Acres

Indian Trails, Crestview, FL

Built in 2023

Essential Information

MLS® #
Sold Price
List Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

928180

$527,535

$527,535

4

3.00

3

2,655

0.00

2023

Detached Single Family
Detached Single Family
Contemporary

Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

179 Seneca Trall
25 - Crestview Area
Indian Trails
Crestview
Okaloosa

FL

32536




Utilities Electric, Public Water, Septic Tank

Parking Garage, Garage Attached

Interior

Appliances Refrigerator W/IceMk, Stove/Oven Gas
Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Roof Dimensional Shg, Siding CmntFbrHrdBrd
Roof Roof Dimensional Shg

School Information

Elementary Northwood
Middle Davidson
High Crestview

Additional Information

Days on Website 303

Zoning Resid Single Family
HOA Fees 135.00

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details
Listing Office Spence Properties
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